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Chadron, NE 
Lorna Eliason   
Project Director, 21st Century Community 
Learning Centers 
Chadron Public Schools 
602 East 10th Street 
Chadron, NE  69337-2859 
lorna.eliason@chadronschools.net 
 
 

Scottsbluff, NE 
Lisa Myles   
ESU 13 
4215 Avenue I 
Scottsbluff, NE 69361-4901 
lmyles@esu13.org 
 
 

Oshkosh, NE 
Shauna Roberson   
Garden County High School 
200 West 4th 
PO Box 230 
Oshkosh, NE  69154-0230 
sroberson@gceagles.org 
 
 

Kearney, NE 
Michelle Arehart   
Kearney Community Learning Centers 
Kearney Public Schools 
310 West 24th Street 
Kearney, NE  68845-5355 
micarehart@kearneycats.com 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 

 
 
O’Neill, NE 
Lowell Brown   
O’Neill High School 
540 East Hynes, Box 230 
O’Neill, NE 68763-0230 
lbrown@esu8.org 
 
 

Nebraska City, NE 
Kary Jones   
Project Director, 21st Century Community 
Learning Centers 
Nebraska City Public Schools 
215 North 12th Street 
Nebraska City, NE  68410-2064 
kjones@nebcityps.org 
 
 

Omaha, NE 
Gwyn Williams   
Collective for Youth 
105 North 31st Avenue, Suite 103 
Omaha, NE  68131 
gwilliams@collectiveforyouth.org 
 
 

Beatrice, NE 
Joan Christen   
Beatrice High School 
600 Orange Blvd.  
Beatrice, NE  68310-4300 
jchristen@bpsnebr.org 
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